
The Society of Hertfordshire Golf Captains                

All Fixtures and Meetings are catagorised for entry under the constitution 

 
 
 
 

EVENTS & FIXTURES 2026 
 

     
Thursday 5th March Annual Dinner  Aldwickbury Park  
     
Thursday 16th April Past Captains Dinner Letchworth  
Friday 24th April Captains Day & AGM  Letchworth  
     
Wednesday 6th May Inter – Club L/Officers  Hadley Wood  
Monday 11th May Mixed v Norfolk  Home - East Herts  
Wednesday 13th May   London Captain Away – Grims Dyke  
Wednesday 20th May Buckinghamshire Home – Whipsnade Park  
     
Thursday  4th June Triangular Bishops Stortford  
Wednesday 17th June Suffolk Captains  Letchworth  
     
Wednesday 1st July Presidents Day  Brookmans Park  
Monday  6th July Match v Vice Captains Club  Aldwickbury Park   
     
Tuesday 4th August Four Counties Brookmans Park  
Thursday 13th August Essex Away – Stock Brook   
Wednesday 26th August Mixed Invitation Mtg  Old Fold Manor  
     
Wednesday 2nd Sept Vs Northants Home - Royston  
Wednesday 9th Sept Vs Bedfordshire Away – Pavenham Park  
Monday 14th Sept With Herts Lady Captains Knebworth  
     
Monday    12th Oct Autumn Meeting 

Crameri Cup Final 
Knebworth  

Thursday 22nd Oct Presidents Reception – 
Committee & Past Captains 

Brookmans Park  

     
Thursday 3rd Dec Xmas Fayre Welwyn Garden City  
     

 
 
 

        
 


